VOLVO PARTS
1 060 13057




Reservdelskatalog m
164 Parts Catalogue =
Sida Grupp Framaxel Frontaxle Illustration 13057
10
Page Group 1975-12
Pos. '/-\ntaI/ Quantit Detalj nr |Benamning Description Sats|Anmiirkning
Fig. Part No Kit|Notes
1 1 - - - |1212287-5|Framaxel Frontsuspension.................. CH-102949
cross member ERS AV1ST1206212-1
2S571221459-9
1 - - - |1206212-1{Framaxel Frontsuspension.................. CH 102950-
cross member

2 4 - = - 955898-2 | Bricka Washer

3 4] - - - 943505-8|SKIUV ..coorvverieerecereieerrnee e Screw

4 2 - - - 940114-2|Skruv Screw 3/8—-22CH--8411

2y - - - 943666-8|Skruv BOlt e 3/8—-16 CH8412—-

5 2 - - - 955826-3 |Mutter Nut 5/16-18CH—-8411

2| - - - 955827-1|Mutter Nut 3/8-16 CH8412—-

6 2] - - - 83107-3| Gummibuffert .............coocce...... Rubber cushion ...................

7 1 - - -~ 680341-5]Lankarm,V .....ooreercrrneeennne Wishbone,L ... CH-12199ERSAV1ST
684765—1,2 ST 6832646
18T7683265-3,1ST
683266—1,1ST683760—-3
1579436593

1 - - B 684765-1|Lankarm,V ..o Wishbone,L ... 3) CH 12200
1 - = - 680342-3|Lankarm,H ..o, Wishbone,R ... CH-12199ERSAV1ST
684766—9,2 ST683264—-6
1S7683265—-3,1ST .
683266-1,1ST683760-3
1ST943659-3
1 - - - 684766-9|Lankarm,H ... Wishbone,R ... 3)CH 12200-
o - - - «Detsida 26, 2-K05 ..|[«Comps. page 26, 2-K05.......
1 - - - 684767-7|Lankarm,V .......ccocoveneurrennces Wishbone,L ... 4) CH 12200~
EXCL USA CAN.
SPECUTF 5703
CH 10580
1 - - - 684768-5|Lankarm,H ... Lankarm,R ..o 4) CH 12200—
EXCL USA CAN.
SPECUTF 5703
CH 10580—
- - - - eDetsida28,2-K07.........c......... «Comps. page 28, 2-K07.......

8 2| - - - 950377-2|Mutter Nut S

9 2| - - - 683266-1|Distansring ..........cerenn. Spacerring ..o CH 12200
SPECUTF 5703
CH 10580

10 2y - - - 942941-61SKruV ....ccoovveercereercererrnns L333CH-12199
2 - - - 943659-3 | SKIUV .....covvrereeerereesereereaseennaneene L 342 CH 12200
1" 4 - - - 667791-8|Bricka ......cco.cccovvennnc. CH-12199
4] - - - 683264-6|Bricka Washer CH12200—
12 2l - - - 680218-5| Gummiring Rubberring ... CH-12199
2| - - - 683760-3| Gummiring Rubberring ... 3)CH 12200
2l - - - 683263-8| Gummiring Rubber ring ... 4) CH 12200
EXCL USA CAN.
SPECUTF 5703
CH 10580
13 2l - - - 667792-6|Bricka ... Washer ... CH-12199
2 - - - 683265-3 i CH 12200
14 2l - - - 950377-2
15 2l - - - | 688252-6|Stotdampare .........coovneceeecens Shockabsorber ..................... MARKT ALT 688252,
688249
2| - - - |1212165-3|Stotdampare ... Shockabsorber ... MARKT 1212165
2l - - - 681762-1|Stotdampare ... Chockabsorber ... MARKT 681762
forstarkt reinforced
2 - - B 282770-7|Stotdampare .........covcererenne. Cockabsorber ... MARKT 1212389
2| - — - 273153-7|Monteringssats .......ccooueeenne. Installation kit .......cccoocovecneruneee
16 4] - = - 675274-5|eBricka ......ccoonvevererecrrrrcriecieenns eWasher .......conenninenes S
3. For vagnar med diagonaldack. For cars with diagonal tyres. Pours véhicules a pneus sculptures diagonales. Fir
Wagen mit Diagonalreifen. Para vehiculos con neumaticos diagonales.
4. For vagnar med radialdack. For cars with radial tyres. Pour véhicules a pneus a sculptures radiales. Fir Wagen

mit Glrtelreifen.

Para vehiculos con neumaticos radiales.

0150

1010
1020
1030
1040
1050
1060
1070
1080
1090
1100
110
1150
1"
M4y
1150
1160
170
1180
117
126,
1210
1220
1230
1240
1250
1260
1270
1280
1281
1290
1300
1310
131
1320
1330
1340
1350
1351

137

138
1390
1400
1410
1420
143"
144,
1441
1450

1470
1480
1481
1482
1490
1500
1510
1520
1530



Reservdelskatalog 7N

164 Parts Catalogue "
Sida Grupp Framaxel Front axle ustration 13057 | 0150
12
Page Group 1975-03
Pos. Antal/Quantit Detalj nr |Benamning Description Sats |Anmirkning
Fig. Part No Kit|Notes
17 4 - - - 675247-1|«Gummibussning ............... sRubber bushing ................... S 1540
18 2| - - - 677057-2|eDiStansror .......cricrecn eSpacertube ... S 1550
19 2| - - - 955848-7 |«Mutter ... |oNut 1560
20 a4l - - - 942402-9|«Skruyv .......... ....|eScrew 1570
20a 4] - - - [1221794-9|Stodbricka . ... Support washe 1571
21 2| - - - 678899-6|Fjader ........... ...1Spring | |CH—36777 1580
2[ - ~ - 687451-5|Fjader ...... ...|Spring .| |CH36778-102949 1590
2| - - = |1221459-9|FJAdEr .....ccovveecervccrnrcrrrecirecreecns Spring CH 102950 1600
EXCLUSACAN 1601
2l - - ~-  |1221458-1 Fjader ..., 17 o] £1 1T NSRS CH 102950—,USA CAN 1610
22 2| - - - 675079-8| Gummimellanlagg ... ...|Rubberspacer . 1620
23 1 - - - 688022-3|Lankarm,V ... ....|Wishbone,L .......... 20"
1 - - - 688023-1|Lankarm,H ................. ....|Wishbone,R ..o, 2
. - - - «Det sida 30,2-K09.. ....|[s«Comps. page 30, 2-K09...... 2030
24 2| - - - 950376-4|Mutter ... SRL | O 2040
25 a4l - - - 947618-5{Skruv ........ i |BOTOW e (946365) 2050
26 - - - - Justermellanlagg ... B 1] | JNOpR 2060
ERF| - - - 654107-2|Tj 0,15 v |oThOAS ... 2070
ERF| - - - 654106-4|+Tj 0,50 .... . |sThO.80 .......... 2
ERF| - - - 654105-6|+Tj 1,00 ... ...|eTh1.00 ...... 2040
ERF| - - - 658769-5|T; 3,00 .... - |*Th3.00..... 2100
ERF| - - - 658770-3/«Tj6,00................. e [oTh6.00 ..o 2110
27 2 - - - 675253-3| Gummibuffert . ....|Rubber cushion .. 2120
28 2| - - - 941907-8|Lasbricka .... ..|Lockwasher ..... 2130
29 2l - - - 955826-3| Mutter .......... e [NUL e 2140
30 1 - - - 682368-6({Spindel,V ... ....| Steering knucide, L ... 2150
. - - . 682369-4|Spindel,H ... ... | Steering knuckie,R ..... 2160
3 1 - - - 678396-3| Krangningshammare ..|Antirol bar ... 2170
32 2] - - - 678907-7| Gummibussning ........ ...|Rubber bushing ... 2180
33 2l - - - 663130-3|Klammer ................. e | ClAMP i 2190
34 4] - - - 944429-0|Skruyv ....... e | SCIEW e 2200
35 af - - - 942336-9|Fjadrande bricka .. ....|Resilientwasher ................. 2210
36 2| - - - 677561-3|Distansror ............... ...|Spacertube ... 2220
37 2 - - - 106841-0|Skruv ............ ...|Screw ... 2230
38 8| - - - 83126-3|Bricka .....ccooeccnivinne ...|Washer ... 2240
39 8 - - . 83125-5|Gummibussning . ...|Rubber bushing . 2250
40 2l - - - 955826-3| MULLET .......oerreeeerecrre s NUL oo 2260




